PRODUCT DATA
V
e
ri
fE
y
e
™

SP - Split Core
NC - No CTs
ORDERING KEY
PRODUCT DATA
G-10084/L17-tb
REV DEC 2017
ORDERING INFORMATION
The following products are also part of the Leviton VerifEye line of integrated
submetering solutions:
Series 1000 Meters
Series 2000 Meters
Series 3500 Meters
Series 4000/4100 Meters
Series 8000 Multi-Point Meters
EMH+ Integrated Meter & Hub
0.5% Mini Meters
Mini Meters
Multiple Meter Units (MMUs)
Current Transformers (CTs)
BillSuite
Building Manager Online (BMO) 3.0
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Energy Management, Controls and Automation
20497 SW Teton Avenue, Tualatin, OR 97062  tel 800-736-6682  fax 503-404-5594  tech line (6:00AM-4:00PM PT Mon-Fri) 800-959-6004
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. Global Headquarters
201 North Service Road, Melville, NY 11747-3138  tel 800-323-8920  fax 800-832-9538  tech line (8:30AM-7:00PM ET Mon-Fri) 800-824-3005
Visit our Website at: www.leviton.com/verIfeye
©2017 Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc. All rights reserved. Subject to change without notice.
V
e
ri
fE
y
e
™
 M
in
i M
e
te
r™
 O
E
M
 M
o
d
u
le
s
CAT. NO. DESCRIPTION
OEM MODULE SINGLE PHASE MINI METERS, 0.1kWh, 2W, 120V
MSNCT-1SP 100A LCD Module with 1 Split Core CT included
MSNCT-2SP 200A LCD Module with 1 Split Core CT included
MSNCT-1SC 100A LCD Module with 1 Solid Core CT included
MSNCT-2SC 200A LCD Module with 1 Solid Core CT included
MSNCT-1NC 100A LCD Module without CT
MSNCT-2NC 200A LCD Module without CT
OEM MODULE SINGLE PHASE MINI METERS 1kWh, 2W, 120V
MSTCT-1SP 100A LCD Module with 1 Split Core CT included
MSTCT-2SP 200A LCD Module with 1 Split Core CT included
MSTCT-1SC 100A LCD Module with 1 Solid Core CT included
MSTCT-2SC 200A LCD Module with 1 Solid Core CT included
MSTCT-1NC 100A LCD Module without CT
MSTCT-2NC 200A LCD Module without CT
OEM MODULE DUAL ELEMENT MINI METERS 0.1kWh, 3W, 120V
MDNCT-1SP 100A LCD Module with 2 Split Core CTs included
MDNCT-2SP 200A LCD Module with 2 Split Core CTs included
MDNCT-1SC 100A LCD Module with 2 Solid Core CTs included
MDNCT-2SC 200A LCD Module with 2 Solid Core CTs included
MDNCT-1NC 100A LCD Module without CT
MDNCT-2NC 200A LCD Module without CT
OEM MODULE DUAL ELEMENT MINI METERS 1kWh, 3W, 120V
MDTCT-1SP 100A LCD Module with 2 Split Core CTs included